Item ID: WRSP12LMP
LONG COMBINATION SPANNER SET WALL RACK 12 PIECES
• Extra long for increased torque
• Off set at 15° for easier use on flat surfaces
• TengTools hip grip design for contact with the flat side of the fastening
• Supplied with a wall rack for fixing to the wall or a workbench
• Designed and manufactured to DIN3113A
W
W
W
.TE
N
G
TO
O
LS
.C
O
M
SPECIFICATIONS
Country Of Origin Taiwan
Barcode 5020385043886
ETIM EC011816
UNSPSC 27111705
Net Weight 1815 gr
No. Of Pieces 12
Type Of Set Wall Rack
Certificates N/A
Batteries Included No
Ratcheting No
Spanner Type Long
Unit Of Measurement Metric
Technical changes and errors may occur 2023-06-12 13.05.57
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden
Item ID: WRSP12LMP
LONG COMBINATION SPANNER SET WALL RACK 12 PIECES
INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS
Article no. Product name
605908 Long Combination Spanner Metric 8mm
605909 Long Combination Spanner Metric 9mm
605910 Long Combination Spanner Metric 10mm
605911 Long Combination Spanner Metric 11mm
605912 Long Combination Spanner Metric 12mm
605913 Long Combination Spanner Metric 13mm
605914 Long Combination Spanner Metric 14mm
605915 Long Combination Spanner Metric 15mm
605916 Long Combination Spanner Metric 16mm
605917 Long Combination Spanner Metric 17mm
605918 Long Combination Spanner Metric 18mm
605919 Long Combination Spanner Metric 19mm